The ICCONS® GT-6 Gas Tool is the result of extensive R&D and global testing
that now delivers the most versatile concrete gas tool fastening system in
today's market. Design features covering functionality, ergonomics,
durability and quality puts the versatile GT-6 in the Contractor’s hand at a
highly competitive price. The GT-6 is used extensively in the building
services sector whether it’s commercial, civil, industrial or domestic
construction taking the place of more traditionally labour intensive
applications such as drilled in anchoring or expensive PAT systems.

Strike Anchor
Fixture Thickness
Nail Length
Hex with Internal Torx Grip Nut Wall Thickness Washer Diameter
Hex Head Countersunk Head Height Channel Strut Width
Hex Flanged Countersunk Head Width Channel Strut Depth
Nutsetter Internal Thread Channel Strut Length
Eye Hole Diameter Pipe Diameter
General
Inner Carton Quantity Maximum Torque Insulation Thickness
Outer Carton Quantity Purlin Material Thickness
Drill Diameter
Embedment Depth
Material Thickness
Part No. Description qty qty
GT6-HC15 15mm -  ballistic point pin (for steel) & Fuel Cell 1000 5000
GT6-HC17 17mm - ballistic point pin (for Steel &  hard concrete) & Fuel Cell 1000 5000
GT6-HC22 22mm - ballistic point pin (for Steel & hard concrete) & Fuel Cell 1000 5000
Head Styles Anchors Adhesives
Phillips Head Width Anchor Width
Phillips (Button Head) Embedment Depth Plug Length
Pozi Material Thickness

Strike Anchor
Fixture Thickness
Nail Length
Hex with Internal Torx Grip Nut Wall Thickness Washer Diameter
Hex Head Countersunk Head Height Channel Strut Width
Hex Flanged Countersunk Head Width Channel Strut Depth
Nutsetter Internal Thread Channel Strut Length
Eye Hole Diameter Pipe Diameter
General
Inner Carton Quantity Maximum Torque Insulation Thickness
Outer Carton Quantity Purlin Material Thickness
Drill Diameter
Embedment Depth
Material Thickness
Part No. Description qty qty
GT6-20 20mm - Pin & Fuel Cell 1000 5000
GT6-25 25mm - Pin & Fuel Cell 1000 5000
GT6-35 35mm - Pin & Fuel Cell 1000 5000
Head Styles Anchors Adhesives
Phillips Head Width Anchor Width
Phillips (Button Head) Embedment Depth Plug Length
Pozi Material Thickness